Diplomandenkolloquium
WiSe 2014/2015

Mo 14:00 - 16:00 Uhr, OS62 — R. 315
J. Andres/ T. Bliesener/ J. Golz/ G. Hartwigsen/ C. Kaernbach/ U. Konradt/ R. Mausfeld/

J. Moller/ A. Pedersen/ B. Simon

Name des/der
Diplomanden/in

Thema

Betreuung

Vorsitz

27.10

03.11

10.11

17.11

24.11

01.12




08.12

15.12

Weihnachtsfeiertage und Neujahr

12.01

19.01

26.01

02.02

Stand: 16/06/2014 08:08:27




